

## Certificate

# Partner in climate action



Romer Labs Diagnostic GmbH & Romer Labs Division Holding GmbH

### Klimabeitrag FY23 - Romer Labs Division Holding GmbH

This certificate confirms the financing of climate projects.

CO<sub>2</sub>-equivalents

766,770 kg

Supported climate project

Renewable energy Asia continent-wide

ClimatePartner-ID

11644-1411-1001

Issued on

27.03.2024

Use the following URL for more information:

climatepartner.com/11644-1411-1001



## Certificate

# Partner in climate action



Romer Labs Diagnostic GmbH & Romer Labs Division Holding GmbH

### Klimabeitrag FY23 - Romer Labs Diagnostic GmbH

This certificate confirms the financing of climate projects.

CO<sub>2</sub>-equivalents

127,800 kg

Supported climate project

Renewable energy Asia continent-wide

ClimatePartner-ID

11644-1411-1001

Issued on

27.03.2024

Use the following URL for more information:

climatepartner.com/11644-1411-1001